callsign
10/25/2022 0:33 FFT9237
10/25/2022 6:20 FDX1759
10/25/2022 7:36 SWA1063
10/25/2022 7:57 N725HS
10/25/2022 8:18 N102JL
10/25/2022 8:41 N380AG
10/25/2022 9:59 N422KT
10/25/2022 20:19 AAL1014
10/25/2022 20:16 UAL1140
10/25/2022 20:21 SWA1700
10/25/2022 20:28 UAL1032
10/25/2022 20:34 SWA2857
10/25/2022 20:51 N85LJ
10/25/2022 21:56 FFT9231

ac_type
A20N
B763
B738
C25B
SF50
C525
HDJT
B738
B738
B737
A320
B737
LJ60
A20N

registration
N337FR
N273FE
N8544Z
N725HS
N102JL
N380AG
N422KT
N989AN
N38257
N214WN
N455UA
N425LV
N&5LJ
N331FR

des_rwy

O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L CH Y Y U Y S G SH Y S S Y SN S,

jet_type
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



